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Latvijas ziemas ¢empionats

Open

Kristiana Kirsa
Emils Simanskis
Dairis Sinkeviés
Radolfs Lagzda
Janis Dziguns
Verners Kirss
Reinis Martins Mikelsons
Janis Medveckis
Sandris Marnieks
Janis Mikelsons
Guntis Liepins
Martin§ Medveckis

Juniori U-15

Martin§ Medveckis

Juniori U-21

Emils Simanskis
Radolfs Lagzda
Sandris Mdrnieks

Seniori

Verners KirSs

21
24
23
24
26
21
25
24
28
27
30
36

36

24
24
28

21

I
19
20
19
22
23
20
21
23
26
27
24
40

20
22
26

20

I
22
24
24
20
21
23
23
24
23
25
28
34

34

I
24

20
23

23

21
21
21
21
22
20
23
22
22
23
28
28

21
21
22

20

21
22
25
22
20
25
22
23
29
28
31
31

Vid.

34,50

22
22
29

25

VI
22
20
20
24
21
25
22
27
29
33
23
25

20
24
29

25

Vid.
21,00
21,83
22,00
22,17
22,17
22,33
22,67
23,83
26,17
27,17
27,33
32,33

Summa

138

Vid.
21,83

22,17
26,17

22,33

12.02.2022

Summa
126
131
132
133
133
134
136
143
157
163
164
194

Summa
131

133
157

134

Reitings

Starpiba



OO, WN PR

Damas

Kristiana KirSa

Kungi

Dairis Sinkevics

Janis Dziguns

Reinis Martins Mikelsons
Janis Medveckis

Janis Mikelsons

Guntis Liepin$

21

23
26
25
24
27
30

19

19
23
21
23
27
24

22

24
21
23
24
25
28

21

21
22
23
22
23
28

21

25
20
22
23
28
31

22

20
21
22
27
33
23

21,00

22,00
22,17
22,67
23,83
27,17
27,33

126

132
133
136
143
163
164



